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REHE 12
BHAIME 12

REHEAE 12
EIEHE 12

DS 12

REMBE 12

BERE 12
RERHE 12
BHRIME 12
REHE 12
aEEfE 12
JRiBHE 12
PIEE 12

WA EHE 12

RIEBHE 12

FXARZE R 10 RHETT
IREICES IR RIRE  WEE(E
HSF 2618 37,825 25.6
HCF 2498 27,942 78.5
FYF 2340 22,074 59
CCF 2303 20,478 63.4
CZF 2603 19,972 120
CHF 2409 10,186 21
DQF 3481 9,267 18.45
FEF 2027 7,504  45.85
FZF 2344 7,307  31.35
CBF 2002 4,441 33.2
KRESER 10 BHETT
REAICES IRRACIR RFEEE  WHBE
HSF 2618 45,770 25.6
CCF 2303 44,558 63.4
CZF 2603 34,453 120
DQF 3481 29,599 18.45
CHF 2409 27,059 21
CDF 2330 19,390 613
DHF 2317 14,894 106.5
CBF 2002 12,305 33.2
DDF 2888 9416 11.15
HCF 2498 8,235 78.5
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HREX

v-0.8
V-85
v-0.8
v-1.7
v-0.5
v-0.9
v-0.5
Al3
v-0.65
A0.55

v-0.8
v-1.7
v-0.5
v-0.5
v-0.9
v-3
V-1
A0.55
v-0.25
v-8.5

REEE (F8)

8,294
31,793
19,116
20,542
51,840

8,505

7,472
14,855
12,697

8,964

fRiEsE (F8)

8,294
20,542
51,840

7,472

8,505

165,510
28,755

8,964

3,011
31,793
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HUA NAN FUTURES

ARIERY 10 R BETT
1 fEXEE 12 GMF 2393 575 A52 A9.94% 18,630
2 IEZEHE 12 NCF 3211 98.6 A3.7 A 3.90% 26,622
3 ZEHHE 12 KKF 8163 47.25 A1l5 A3.28% 12,758
4 AEHEE 12 FEF 2027 4585 Al3 A292% 14,855
5 agfa 12 OVF 6274 100.5 Al7 A172% 32,562
6 PEEE 12 CBF 2002 33.2 A055 A1.68% 8,964
7 TTXHIE 12 NVF 8069 123 AlS5 A123% 33,210
8 BERE 12 DKF 2382 87.7 Al A115% 23,679
9 WEHE 12 NQF 6121 325 A35 A 1.09% 87,750
10 IEEEAE 12 FVF 2331 231 A0.25 A1.09% 7,484
BX0ERT 10 ZHETT
1 RETHE 12 HCF 2498 785 Vv-85 V¥-977% 31,793
2 htEHE 12 NMF 5371 825 Vv-6.2 V-6.99% 22,275
3 7IREHRE 12 PIF 3529 2300 Vv-145 V-593% 931,500
4 mIREE 12 ITF 3042 107 Vv-6 V-5.31% 34,668
5 EEHE 12 PQF 8358 79 v-44 Vv-528% 25,596
6 RHAE 12 FWF 2332 204 v-11 V-512% 6,610
7 mYtHAE 12 IMF 3019 928 V-5 v-5.11% 30,067
8 EIEHE 12 JBF 3443 583 v-30 Vv-4.89% 188,892
9 INWBUSEEEAE 12 QAF 5274 3030 v-155 V-4.87% 61,358
10 RERHE 12 PRF 8086 150 v-7 V-4.46% 60,750
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2y RRERICEE IR WBRE  TREXIE% MRE KIMHBENH (RES(FE)
REMABAE 12 HSF 2618 25.6 v-3.03% 37,825 45,770 8,294
HERE 12 CCF 2303 634 Vv-261% 20478 44,558 20,542
REHE 12 CZF 2603 120 v-041% 19,972 34,453 51,840
FHEIHE 12 DQF 3481 1845 Vv-2.64% 9,267 29,599 7,472
REHE 12 CHF 2409 21 v-411% 10,186 27,059 8,505
HIEBHE 12 HCF 2498 78.5 v-977% 27,942 8,235 31,793
KEHE 12 FYF 2340 59 v-134% 22,074 2,168 19,116
aEEHE 12 CDF 2330 613 v-049% 3,099 19,390 165,510
EBHE 12 DHF 2317 106.5 v-0.93% 2,040 14,894 28,755
PHAE 12 CBF 2002 33.2 A1.68% 4,441 12,305 8,964
- —
V' é ~
FORUEAMOMPH) 14 2021/11/23 [ 54.70 7 KLY 554,60 i FAT)s % # 273 L1 +5.20 (+9.94%)
SMAS 52.624 SMA2050.89% SMA6050.15% SMAL2052.93% SMA20049.734 60.0
59.2
58.4
57.60
56.8
56.0
55.2
54.4
53.6
52.8
52,0
51.2
50.4
49.6
48.8
48.0
471.2
46.4
45.6
448
44.0
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202111W4  202112W1 202112W2 202112  202112WA4

EBEME 0.12 0.06 0.05 0.09 23.38
RETRHEL 0.12 0.19 0.24 0.33 23.71

( {E iz PRER A SR 2
SR | BREREN namxﬂ
2021/11/24 2505 B 0.12
2021/11/25 1314 7 A1E EGF 0.0 0.0 0.00
2021/11/26 2012 &R - 0.5 0.0 0.05
2021/11/30 2302 E1E == 0.3 0.0 0.02
2021/11/30 2630 g2/ == 0.0 04 0.00
2021/12/2 6414 #% OQF 0.0 0.0 0.00
2021/12/2 4989 &# == 0.7 0.0 0.03
2021/12/8 4912 E#feiEg-KY == 1.0 0.0 0.02
2021/12/9 8070 =& -- 04 0.0 0.09
2021/12/16 2330 518 CDF 2.8 0.0 23.38
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